2026 0202

FALSE CROSS BAR

Art. no: 202160

For easier carrying of cycles without crossbars on rear
mounted bike carriers. Ideal for ladies bikes and
suspension cycles. Maximum load capacity 15kg.
Distance between saddle and handle bar: min. 57cm /

max 77cm.

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Warranty, years
Width, max

Width, min

202160

0

0
3218062021605
0

0

0

0

1.14
820x350x645
0

3
0
0

Scan to be redirected
to the product page




